57

11 MM 10 MM 15.

MTC # 25462-DN

30384				Vol. m9 Page_	10841
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED			SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	
FOR VALUE	RECEIVED, the undersi	gned who is	the beneficiary	y or beneficiary's successor in	interest unde
that certain trust deed	dated May 8	, 1991	, executed and	delivered bywife	
to MOUNTAIN	PITLE COMPANY OF KLA	MATH COUN	TY	, tn	, grantor
Gleta Wampler				, tro	istee, in which
	1091 in book!	aal/valeena l		is the benefic on page 10839 or as t	ciary, recorded
ment/microfilm/rece	otion No.	Cindicate wi	rich) of the Mo	rtgage Records ofKlama	<i>ee/file/instru</i> ith
County, Oregon, and	conveying real property in	(maicate wi 1 said counts	ucnjui me mo , described se f	ollows:	· C.I.
•, •,	and a property in	. sala soulit,	described his in	onows.	
Lot 4, Block 3	, TRACT 1029, SPRAGU	E RIVER P	INES, accor	ding to the official p	lat there
on file in the	office of the Count	y Clerk o	f Klamath C	ounty, Oregon	
					禁止
*** 37.5%, whi	ch represents \$6,510	00			前
•	ŧ				
				li Property Company	
	, hereinafter called	assignee, ar	nd assignee's he	irs, personal representatives,	successors and
assigns, alkof the be	neficial interest in and un	ıder said tru	ıst deed, togetl	her with the notes, moneys a	nd obligation
herein described or	eferred to, with the intere	st thereon, a	and all rights a	nd benefits whatsoever accrue	ed or to accru
ınder said trust deed.					
The undersign	ed hereby covenants to an	d with said	assignee that i	the undersigned is the benefi	ciary or bene
iciary's successor in	interest under said trust d	leed and is t	he owner and	holder of the beneficial intere	st therein and
nas the right to sell,	transfer and assign the san	ne, and the	note or other o	bligation secured thereby, an	d that there is
hereon from	une 7, 19.	trust deed tr 91	ie sum of not l	ess than \$ 17,360.00	with interes
			we housel so we	quires the singular includes ti	
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, the undersion	ed has here.	into everited t	his document; if the undersign	ne piurai.
ration, it has caused	ts name to be signed and i	ts seal affixe	d by an officer	or other person duly authoriz	red to do so b
order of its board of	firectors.			P	
					. <u></u>
DATED. June	7, 1991		× dit	المام مرادا	生
JA1 DD	1		Gleta Wa	mpler	
			02000		
		-	************************	***************************************	***************************************
	STATE OF OREGON,	County of	Klamath) şs.	45.
	This instrument	was acknow	ledged before i	me on	, 197/
	byGleta Wampl	.er			••••••
	This instrument	was acknow	ledged before i	me on	19
					••••••
	as				
•	of		·····		
			X		
EFERT U	FICIAL SEAL IDA L. HAUG		20090	Notae Pal	Slic for Orego
	PUZLIC - OREGON ISICA NO. 006457	7	W v commission	a	one for Orego
	EXPIRES MAY 01, 1995	_	,		<u> </u>
<u> </u>			:		1.114. 18.11
Accioning	OF TRUST DEED			STATE OF OREGON,	· \
				County of Klama	th }ss
by DEN	EFICIARY]		I certify that the with	J
Gleta Wampler				was received for record or	
P.O. Box 134				of June	
Klamath Falls,	OR 97624 Assignor	}		at 11:57 o'clock A.M.	
	to		T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No	
Kerry S. Penn/	dba/Eli Property Co	pany SPACE	: RESERVED ECORDING	page 10841 or as f	ee/file/instra
	Blvd, Suite 215	LABEL I	N COUNTIES	ment/microfilm/reception	
Tarzana, CA 91	.356 Assignee	WHE	RE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of sa	

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

Mountain Title Company (coll. escrow dept.)

Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Rouline Mullan Store Doputy

Fee \$8.00